
Plumbing

NC HUB Nov-2011

Company Name Contact Name Address Address2 City, State Zip Phone Toll Free Fax Email Female EthnicGrou DBE DOB SED

Allseasons Refrig. Heating & Cooling,LLC Currie, Kelvin 1415 Woodside Dr Greensboro, NC 27405 (336)275-9991 (336)275-9993 allseasonsrefrig@hotmail.com B

artesian plumbing, inc. palucci, dario 1205 carabel ct. leland, NC 28451 (910)367-6838 (910)383-1809 artesianplumbing.palucci@gmail.com HA

BFPE International Edwards, Mike 115 Bestwood Drive Clayton, NC 27520 (919)550-2699 (800)849-8886 (919)550-0719 mikee@bfpe.com W

Black Creek Plumbing and Heating Inc Walston, Elsie P O Box 3993 Wilson, NC 27895 (252)237-3383 (252)237-9805 cpickett_2000@yahoo.com B

Buckner Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Inman, Vanessa 1240 US 70 W Marion, NC 28752 (828)724-9636 (800)345-5034 (828)724-9734 bucknerplumbing@frontier.com W

Burney & Burney Construction Inc Burney, Jr., Owen 3410 Memorial Drive Greenville, NC 27834 (252)752-8000 (252)752-9100 oburney@suddenlink.net B SE

Burris Plumbing, Inc. Burris, Brenda P O Box 480263 Charlotte, NC 28269 (704)510-2123 (704)510-2077 burrisplumbing@earthlink.net W B SE

Capps Construction & Plumbing, Inc. Dillo, Debra 2852 Old Buies Creek Road Angier, NC 27501 (919)639-4060 (919)639-0106 ccpi4u@earthlink.net W

Cascade Fire Protection Swayze, Sylvia 1910 Bassett Tr Greensboro, NC 27410 (336)854-1890 (336)855-7150 sswayz3@triad.rr.com W B SE

Cletise Hammonds Plumbing Hammonds, Cletise 7802 Stevens Mill Rd. Matthews, NC 28104 (704)451-5674 (704)882-6794 cletisehammonds@gmail.com B SE

Commercial Controls Inc. Ingram, Philander 5736 N. Tryon St. Suite 131B Charlotte, NC 28213 (704)535-1281 (704)535-1283 ccihvac@yahoo.com B

DEW Enterprises of NC Walker Sr., David 134 Joy Drive Fayetteville, NC 28312 (910)261-8511 (910)223-2703 dewenterprises2000@yahoo.com B SE

DRAINS PLUS, INC. RILEY, CINDY P.O. BOX 13672 DURHAM, NC 27709-3672 (919)598-3900 (877)215-7224 (919)598-9889 cindy.riley@drainsplusnc.com W

DRAINS PLUS, INC. Riley, Cindy PO Box 13672 Durham, NC 27709 (919)598-3900 (877)215-7224 (919)598-9889 cindy.riley@drainsplusnc.com W

Eakins Plumbing Co., Inc. Eakins, James Post Office Box 15477 311 West Corporation Street Durham, NC 27704 (919)682-4075 (919)682-4165 eakinsplumbingco@aol.com B

Fifth Element Fire Protection, LLC Broughton, Anthony PO Box 339 Barnardsville, NC 28709 (828)658-1641 (828)658-1649 abroughton@fifthelementfireprotection.com AI

First Defense Fire Protection, Inc. Maus, Joan 11957 Ramah Church Rd Huntersville, NC 28078 (704)948-3506 (704)948-3507 joan@firstdefensefire.com W

Freedom Electric, Incorporated Ezzell, Douglas P.O. Box 7099 230 Kamlar Road Rocky Mount, NC 27804 (252)984-0007 (877)564-6836 (252)937-0015 dezzell@freedomelectricinc.us W

Global Plumbing International LLC Johnson, Frederick 100 English Ivy DR same Durham, NC 27703 (919)237-2095 (919)521-4836 gpiplumbing@yahoo.com B

Heyworth Plumbing Company Inc Heyworth, Linda P.O. Box 240067 217 E Cama St Charlotte, NC 28224 (704)523-2696 (704)523-2721 lheyworth@heyworthplumbing.com W

Heyworth Plumbing Company Inc Heyworth, Linda 217 E Cama St Charlotte, NC 28217 (704)523-2696 (704)523-2721 jessica@heyworthplumbing.com W

In Need Of A Plumber Dunn, Billy 229 Grant St Clayton, NC 27520 (919)868-9075 (919)553-6661 b_dunn33@yahoo.com B

In Need Of A Plumber Dunn, Billy 229 Grant St Clayton NC, NC 27520 (919)868-9075 b_dunn33@yahoo.com B

Industrial Tool & Equipment Leasing, Inc Quate, Marshall 3511 Highway 70 East Durham, NC 27703 (919)596-5963 (866)596-3366 (919)596-6041 rquate@quateindustrial.com W

Jacob's Contracting, LLC McGee, Regina 4964 University Parkway Suite 201 Winston-Salem, NC 27106 (336)245-2992 (336)759-3776 rmcgee@mis-usa.net W

Jernigan's Fire Sprinkler Co.LLC Jernigan, Brenda 6019 NC Hwy 50 N Benson, NC 27504 (919)894-1734 (919)894-9993 bsjernigan@aol.com W SE

Jessup Service Company Brown, Suzanne 2517 Fairview street GREENSBORO, NC 27405 (336)288-5356 (336)282-0131 sbrown@jessupco.com W

Jordan Plumbing and Piping LLC Jordan, Jeffery 166 NC Hwy 210 Holly Ridge, NC 28445 (910)376-4154 (910)455-0208 jordanplumbing@aol.com B

K & S Sprinkler Company, Inc. Knight, Marceline P.O. Box 1700 626 Nuway Circle NE Lenoir, NC 28645 (828)758-7331 (800)225-4245 (828)754-6463 glendapen@kssprinkler.com W

Lee Mechanical, Inc. Lee, Karen Post Office Box 637 Kinston, NC 28502 (252)522-4490 (252)522-1766 lminc@leemechanicalinc.net W

Lifeline Fire Protection, LLC Skinner, Kimberly P.O Box 1267 Kannapolis, NC 28083 (704)298-4105 (704)298-4107 lifelinefire@carolina.rr.com W

MILLER PLUMBING CONTRACTOR INC MILLER, PHYLLIS R 6744 PLYLER ROAD KANNAPOLIS, NC 28081 (704)938-9030 (704)938-9030 pbarnhardt@yahoo.com W

National Plumbing Solutions LLC Heyward, Johnny P. O. Box 25605 5214 Windy Valley Dr. Charlotte, NC 28229 (704)309-9565 Nationalplumbingsolutions@yahoo.com B

Plumbing Solutions Thorpe, Shannon PO Box 2112 Reidsville, NC 27320 (336)394-4970 thorpe.shannon@ymail.com W

Quate Industrial Quate, Rusty 3511 Hwy 70E Durham, NC 27703-9409 (919)596-5963 (919)596-6041 rquate@quateindustrial.com W

Quate Industrial Kestner, Keith 3511 Highway 70 East Durham, NC 27703 (919)596-5963 accounting@quateindustrial.com W

Reed's Plumbing Company, Inc Reed, Lori 1300 N. Hoskins Road Charlotte, NC 28216 (704)399-7785 (704)399-0908 reedsplumbingco@bellsouth.net W B SE

Scope Services, Inc. Henson, Ronnie P.O. Box 220 20464-A Chartwell Center Drive Cornelius, NC 28031 (704)895-8010 (704)895-8019 dhiginson@scope-services.com W

Southern Energy Management Nguyen, Huong 101 Kitty Hawk Dr Morrisville, NC 27560 (919)836-0330 commercialbids@southern-energy.com W

T.A. Woods Company Woods-Cox, Teresa 6713 Netherlands Drive Wilmington, NC 28405 (910)452-7900 (866)411-9764 (910)452-7312 tcox@tawoods.com W

Town & Country Plumbing Co. Inc Ballance, Jan P.O. Box 46 Fayetteville, NC 28302 (910)483-4783 (910)483-0091 ballancej1@nc.rr.com W

Wake Plumbing & Piping, Inc. Williams, Valli 405 South Rogers Lane Raleigh, NC 27610 (919)872-2997 (919)872-2998 valli.williams@yahoo.com W

West Point Construction Pierce, Leroy 2981 NC Hwy 222 East Kenly, NC 27542 (919)284-3448 lpierce111@aol.com D

Williams Fire Sprinkler Company, Inc. Chesson, Mike Post Office Box 1048 14677 US Highway 64 Williamston, NC 27892 (252)792-8196 (800)326-0745 (252)792-6603 info@williamsfiresprinkler.com W

Wrightsville Beach Plumbing Roberts, Kathy PO Box 960 Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480 (910)256-2873 (910)392-1711 wbplumbing@bellsouth.net W


